
From: Robert Mazer <rmazer@smartcityworks.io> 
Sent: Friday, January 18, 2019 4:14 PM EST 
To: Zach Schafer <Zach@infrastructureweek.org>; Brittney Kohler <kohler@nlc.org>; Natalia Olson 
<natalia@thedisruptivefactory.com>; Mark Costanzo <mark.costanzo@techcxo.com>; Paddy Morton 
<pmorton@mdnonprofit.org>; Andrew Lindsey <andrew@ieia.org>; Anne Ellis <anne@anneellis.com>; Tom 
Solitario <tomsolitario@gmail.com>; Esther Lee <esther.lee@refractionpoint.org>; Don DeLoach 
<don.deloach@centritechnology.com>; Pihl, WC <wc.pihl@transdev.com>; Joseph, Mark 
<mark.joseph@transdev.com>; Sam Huffman <sam.huffman@builtworlds.com>; Samantha O'Neil 
<s.florence.oneil@gmail.com>; Wilson, David J <djwilson@Bechtel.com>; Nader Fathi <nader@kiana.io>; 
Sebastian Andreatta <s.andreatta@kiana.io>; Steve Seiden <steve.seiden@acquiredata.com>; Steve Fredrick 
<sfredrick@grotech.com>; Carol Politi <politic@trxsystems.com>; Michael Riemer 
<mobilemiker@gmail.com>; Mary Beth Borgwing <marybeth.borgwing@standishcorp.com>; Joseph Titlebaum 
<jtitlebaum@gmail.com>; Manish  Chauhan <manish@acel360.com>; Jack Demitz <jrdemitz@verizon.net>; 
Alex Taylor <etaylor@arlingtonva.us>; Victor Hoskins <vhoskins@arlingtonva.us>; Christina Winn 
<cwinn@arlingtonva.us>; Adam Gutman <adam@smartcityworks.io>; Swenson, Erik 
<eswenson@orrick.com>; Vivek Shinde Patil <vshindepatil@gmail.com>; Viani, Karen H. <kviani@mitre.org>; 
Hollins, Ryan D <rhollins@mitre.org>; Mehta, Manish <Manish.Mehta@sbdinc.com>; Jared Rager 
<redrage@gmail.com>; David Ritchey <dritchey@jbgsmith.com>; T. Reid Lewis <reidlewis@proxidyne.com>; 
Miscovich, Timothy <timothy.miscovich@wtec.ag>; Mitchell Schear <mitchell@10square.co> 
Subject: You're invited to Smart City Works F18 DEMO Day (Jan 31, 2019) 

 

Hello, 
You are invited to the following event:

SMART CITY WORKS F18 DEMO DAY

Event to be held at the following time, date, 

and location:

Thursday, January 31, 2019 from 

1:00 PM to 4:00 PM (EST)

Virginia Tech Research Center - 

Arlington 

900 North Glebe Road

Arlington, VA 22203

View Map

Attend Event 
Share this event:

 

Come meet our newest start-ups and technology firms —in Smart Construction, 

Supply-chain Management, Intelligent Buildings, Cyber Security, and GovTECH— that 

are changing the way we design, build and live in cities! 

Share this event on Facebook and Twitter.We hope you can make it! Cheers,Smart 

City Works, Inc.

Eventbrite, Inc. | 155 5th St, 7th Floor | San Francisco, CA 94103


